
Intake Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Stray
Owner Surrender
Confiscated
Other Intakes

135
79
1
2

39
32
5
 

174
111

6
2

91
36
20
9

288
66
65
5

379
102
85
14

553
213
91
16

Total 217 76 293 156 424 580 873

Outcome Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Adoption
Transferred to Rescue/Shelter
Euthanasia
Return to Owner
Owner Requested Euthanasia
Died/Lost in Care
Returned to Field (cats only)

90
18
7
1
 

11
 

64
5
8
1
 
1

10

154
23
15
2
 

12
10

74
74
4
4
 
3
 

162
120
84
45
32
3
 

236
194
88
49
32
6
 

390
217
103
51
32
18
10

Total 127 89 216 159 446 605 821

Service Provided

 

Households/ Families
Assisted

Rehoming Assistance 192
Pet Food & Supply Pantry (includes food, dog houses, collars/leashes, etc.) 81
Other Pet Retention Assistance (temporary boarding, pet deposits, etc.) 42
Medical Care (includes spay/neuter, illness or injury care, vaccines and euthanasia) 121
Behavior Assistance 2
Total 438

Save Rate

82.73

Memphis Animal Services Dashboard

Dog in Shelter Cat in Shelter Dog in Foster Cat in Foster
 

227 68 63 185

Report Month

May 2022 


