Memphis Animal Services Dashboard



Report Month

May 2022

Intake

	Cat			Dog			Total
Intake Type	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	•
Stray	135	39	174	91	288	379	553
Owner Surrender	79	32	111	36	66	102	213
Confiscated	1	5	6	20	65	85	91
Other Intakes	2		2	9	5	14	16
Total	217	76	293	156	424	580	873

^{*&}quot;Other" includes animals born in care or transferred in from other animal welfare entities

Outcomes

	Cat			Dog	Total		
Outcome Type	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	•
Adoption	90	64	154	74	162	236	390
Transferred to Rescue/Shelter	18	5	23	74	120	194	217
Euthanasia	7	8	15	4	84	88	103
Return to Owner	1	1	2	4	45	49	51
Owner Requested Euthanasia					32	32	32
Died/Lost in Care	11	1	12	3	3	6	18
Returned to Field (cats only)		10	10				10
Total	127	89	216	159	446	605	821

End of Month Counts

Dog in Shelter	Cat in Shelter	Dog in Foster	Cat in Foster	
227	68	63	185	

Save Rate **82.73**

Pet Resource Center

Service Provided	Households/ Families Assisted
	Assisted
Rehoming Assistance	192
Pet Food & Supply Pantry (includes food, dog houses, collars/leashes, etc.)	81
Other Pet Retention Assistance (temporary boarding, pet deposits, etc.)	42
Medical Care (includes spay/neuter, illness or injury care, vaccines and euthanasia)	121
Behavior Assistance	2
Total	438